Autozentrum Furth Graf GmbH

Audi TT RS Roadster 294kw PKW

Price 72,980 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Cabrio / Roadster
First registration 12.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 2,010 KM

Engine power 294 KW (400 Hp)
Cubic capacity 2,480 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Yellow Metallic paint
Gearbox type S Tronic-Automatic
Vehicle type Demonstrator
Previous owners From first hand
Vehicle-ID AFUE-AG93/3
Features:

Sonderleasing

m:.nu—sonﬂ.mar!unq Chna
36 Monatliche Ratend B35 €
Laufzeit in Honaten £

Juhrlichn Fakrinistung 0,000 KM

Ikl MaaS2

895 €

Audi Gebrauchtwagen
b

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Autozentrum Firth Graf GmbH

Schwabacher Stralle 333

90763 Firth

Telephone: 0911-997160-70

Telephone: Patrick Brunner Durchwahl -402
Telephone: Alexander Schwarzmeier Durchwahl -411
Telephone: Steffen Habermann Durchwahl - 412
Fax: 0911-997160-74

E-mail: patrick.brunner@feser-graf.de

E-mail: alexander.schwarzmeier@feser-graf.de
E-mail: steffen.habermann@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Rear view camera, Navigation system,
Automatic air conditioning, LED headlights, Bending light, Electric seat adjustment, Leder-
ausstattung Feinnappa mit Wabensteppung, Cruise control, Parking sensors front & rear, All
wheel drive, Heated seats, Sports suspension, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Side airbags,
ESP (Electronic stability program), pythongelb metallic verdeck schwarz Metallic paint, All-
wheel drive, MMI Navigation plus, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Black, Réder
der Audi Sport / Quattro GmbH, Alufelgen 20 Zoll, ABS, Comfort Key / KeylessStart, Elec-
tronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category
Euro 6d, Power steering, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure control, Full service history

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

14,596,-
58,384,-
7.24 %
7.49 %

36

45,000 KM
7,271,-
69,843,-
35,031,-
967.00

Audi Bank - Zweigniederlassung der Volkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.









